ATC3	85/1	Volmaz Page 3064
FORM No. 853-APPOINTMENT OF SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE-Oregon Trust De	red Series.	STEVENS NESS LAW PUB. CO., PORTLAND, DB 87204
∝ '92 DEC ?3	PH 3 31	and the second
55633 APPOINTM	ENT OF SUCCESSOR TRU	STEE
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENT is the gra is the tru	ntor, and First America stee, and The Bank of M	ontreal as Agent
is the benef	iciary under that certain	trust deed dated as of Octobe. 4
as ico/file/instrument/microfilm/reception No	of the Morta	age Records of Klamath
	iciary under said trust o	deed desires to appoint a new trustee in the
NOW THEREFORE, in view of the prem Company of Oregon	nises, the undersigned he	reby appointsFidelity National Title, whose address is
401 SW Fourth Avenue, Portland under said trust deed, he to have all the powers o		, Oregon, as successor trustee
feminine and the neuter and the singular number	r includes the plural. The beneficiary has hered the to be signed and its o	requires, the masculine gender includes the into set his hand and seal; if the undersigned corporate seal to be affixed hereunto i.y its
DATED: December 7	92 The Bank of M	ontreal as Agent
	By: Rell	Sino
	Title: Direc	tor
If executed by a corporation, If is corporate seal) If the beneficiary who signs above is a corporation, use the ferm of cknewledgment opposite.) STATE OF OREGON, County of	The for December 7	Bank Correction Benk Bank Correction Benk Correction KRISTIN NYSTEDT KRISTIN State of Illinois
APPOINTMENT OF SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE		STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamth}ss. I certify that the within instrument
RE: Trust Deed from Crown Pacific (Oregon) Limited Partnership		was received for record on the 23 day of December 19.92,
Grantor		at3:31. o'clock P. M., and recorded in book/reel/volume No
to First American Title Insurance Company	IDON'T USE THIS SPACE: RESERVED FOR RECORDING LABEL IN COUNTIES	page
of Oregon Trustee	WHERE USED.)	Record of Mortgages of said County. Witness my hand and seal of
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO Mayor, Brown & Platt		County affixed.
190 South LaSalle Street		Evelyn.Biehn, County Clork
Chicago, Illinois 60602 Attn: R. Palmer		By Doulare Mullindale Deputy

Fee:\$10.00